1970-71

Player

Debbie Spillar
Kathy Hutto
Kathy Pittman
Janet White
Lynda McCarty
Joyce Simpson
Charlotte Hohman
Theresa Garnett
Evelyn Shugart
Letha Mae Phillips
Jane Perryman
Gwenda Sanders
Sandy Gravenor
Donna Belvin
Tonne Bonnett
Eva Nell Breed
Melody Jones

Totals

1971-72

Player

Kathy Pittman
Janet White
Lynda McCarty
Letha Mae Phillips
Charlotte Hohman
Joyce Simpson
Theresa Garnett
Evelyn Shugart
Kay Hall

Jane Perryman
Sandy Gravenor
Melody Jones

GP FG2 FG3 FTM FTA FTPct Fouls TPts Ave

29
33
33
31
27

9

2

2
33
29
33
31
24
17
14
14

2

33

GP
32
27
29
31
21
14
20
20

30
32
28

176
204
157
67
30
3

2

1

640

FG2
248
105

91
56
34
33
16

185
80
47
27

354

FG3 FTM
211

90

13

27

9

7

12

289
128
106
78
28
11
2

2

1

645

FTA
366
157

35
78
23
21
26

0.640
0.625
0.443
0.346
0.214
0.545
1.000
0.500
0.000

0.549

FTPct
0.577
0.573
0.371
0.346
0.391
0.333
0.462

59
56
76
40
10

7

1

0
80
65
56
33
17

6

6
7
2
521

Fouls
89
76
42
68
23
16
10
46

42
26

537 18.52
488 14.79
361 10.94
161 5.19
66 2.44
12 1.33
6 3.0
3 1.5
1634 49.52
TPts Ave
707 22.09
300 11.11
195 6.72
139 4.48
77 3.67
73 5.21
44 2.2
2 0.1
2 1



Eva Nell Breed
Tonne Bonnett
Debbie Combs
Donna Belvin
Tina Gillis
Anna Villarreal

Totals

1972-73

Player

Janet White
Charlotte Hohman
Theresa Garnett
Luisa Sanchez
Joyce Simpson
Kay Hall

Annette Gravenor
Jane Perryman
Melody Jones
Sandy Gravenor
Eva Nell Breed
Tonne Bonnett
Tina Gillis

Anna Villarreal

Totals

1973-74

Player

Charlotte Hohman
Luisa Sanchez
Theresa Garnett
Kathy Glosson
Jane Perryman
Vickie Bess

25
24
13

32

GP
27
27
26
23

16
10
27
27
26
26
20
26
18

27

GP
26
27
25
18
25
18

585

FG2
211
126

70
34

= = NN

459

FG2
153
133
114

20
18
16

369

FG3 FTM
132

78

24

22

6

oOoOoOoN

264

FG3 FTM
150

42

32

15

7

8

706

FTA
283
135

53
55

= O O

544

FTA
241
95
64
34
15
21

0.523

FTPct
0.466
0.578
0.453

0.4
0.462
0.5

0.485

FTPct
0.622
0.442

0.5
0.441
0.467
0.381

22

= N =

492

Fouls
73
72
20
15

48
45
37
42
16
41
14

434

Fouls
70
28
28

48
9

1539 48.09
TPts Ave
554 20.52
330 12.22
164 6.31
90 3.91
20 4
16 1
4 0.4
2 0.07
2 0.07
1182 43.78
TPts Ave
456 17.54
308 11.41
260 10.4
55 3.67
43 1.72
40 2.22



Annette Gravenor
Paula Allen
Evelyn Braswell
Melody Jones
Tina Gillis

Tonne Bonnett
Anna Villarreal
Judy Anderson
Glenda Rutter
Cathy Trimble
Billie Brotherton
Ann Andrus
Dorothy Pfullman

Totals

1974-75

Player

Kim Ferguson
Gay Lynn Dodson
Kathy Glosson
Evelyn Braswell
Annette Gravenor
Paula Allen

Billie Brotherton
Mary Clare Dodson
Amy Knauth
Dorothy Pfullman
Ann Andrus
Cindy Reid
Tammie Gillis
Barbara Batterton
Gail Anglin

Vickie Bess

Vera Garcia
Yolanda Nevarez

18

26
21
26
26
22
15
12

27

GP
26
26
26
23
26
26

25
17
26
25
26

21

O~ DN D

476

FG2

162
98
92

35

30

26

3

0

1

—HOOOhR~N

261

FG3 FTM
47

59

57

15

19

5

OCOONRK

W= OWOowOo

494

FTA
113
116
113

33
48

NNON

0.25
0.5

0.333

0.528

FTPct
0.416
0.509
0.504
0.455
0.396

0.25
0.333

o O o

13

50
37
45
40

oo ow

421

Fouls
44
63
20
35
27
11

50

28
72
75
48
19
18

= NN 0 o O

1213

TPts
371
255
241

85
79

O ONN

1.67

0.08
0.1
0.04

44.93

Ave

14.27
9.81
9.27

3.7

3.04
2.19
0.88
0.08
0.29



Totals

1975-76

Player

Evelyn Braswell
Gay Lynn Dodson
Amy Knauth

Kim Ferguson
Paula Allen

Liz Winans

Lisa Shelton
Cindy Reid
Tammie Burrier
Marsha Belknap
Tammie Gillis
Ann Andrus

Mary Clare Dodson
Cindy Aulds
Dorothy Pfullman
Tammy Shipp
Barbara Batterton
Yolanda Nevarez
Gail Anglin

Erma Nevarez

Totals

1976-77

Player

Gay Lynn Dodson
Evelyn Braswell
Kim Ferguson
Amy Knauth

Lisa Shelton

Liz Winans

26

GP
29
30
25

18
20
15
28

30
29
24
25
15
20
14

30

GP
24
24
21
24
20
14

447

FG2
162
134

83
57
52
22

= = N Ul

543

FG2
126
119
108

69
28
23

205

FG3 FTM
26

41

43

37

16

5

[« RE TN

180

FG3 FTM
50

52

54

24

16

1

452

FTA
65
96
83
75
44
12
16

3
4
2

400

FTA
114
108
100

46
31
9

0.454

FTPct

0.4
0.427
0.518
0.493
0.364
0.417
0.438
0.333

0.425

FTPct
0.439
0.481

0.54
0.565
0.516
0.111

515

1099

42.27

Fouls TPts Ave

52
77
22
15
34
10

7
73

0

3
52
67
13
46
27
34
13

4

2

0

551

Fouls
63
38
44
28
16
14

350 12.07
309 10.3
209 8.36
151 16.78
120 6.67
49 2.45
29 1.93
17 0.61
14 3.5
10 2.5
4 0.13
2 0.07
2 0.08
1266 42.2
TPts Ave
302 12.58
290 12.08
270 12.86
164 6.83
72 3.6
47 3.36



Tammy Burrier
Tammie Gillis
Tammy Shipp
Cindy Reid
Yolanda Nevarez
Paula Smith
Cindy Aulds
Debbie Perkins
Barbara Batterton
Vickie Fox

Totals

1977-78
Player

Gay Lynn Dodson
Tracy Dempsey
Tammie Burrier
Keli Luedecke
Lynda Garza

Joy Davis

Mae Collier
Shari House
Paula Smith
Dixie Norris

Tina Keeling
Melony Chandler
Sheri Godwin
Barbara Hall
Debbie Perkins
Bertha Nevarez

Totals

1978-79
Player

12
25
24
22
22
16
12

25

GP
26
25
28
26
10
24
28

3
28
28
26
28
25
19

9

3

28

481

FG2
177
144

68
32
17
21
10

3

473

12 18 0.667

211 426 0.495

FG3 FTM FTA FTPct

67 127 0.528
37 100 0.37
44 76 0.579
24 53 0.453

15 30 0.5
3 15 0.2
1 12 0.083
3 13 0.231

194 426 0.455

3 28
61
58
66
30
21
28

489 1173

2.33

46.92

Fouls TPts Ave

58 421
41 325
33 180
18 88
6 49
17 45
19 21
3 9
80 2
67
69
24
23
6
21
2
487 1140

16.19
13
6.43
3.67
4.9
1.88
0.75
2.67
0.07

40.68

GP FG2 FG3 FTM FTA FTPct Fouls TPts Ave



Shari House
Tracy Dempsey
Denise Cox

Lura Lyle

Joy Davis

Keli Luedecke
Lynda Garza
Bertha Nevarez
Melony Chandler
Mae Collier
Sheri Godwin
Laura Willhoite
Geraldine Prochnow
Tami Purcell
Cindy Schmidt

Totals

1979-80
No Stats Available

25
12
21
25
24
24
21
19
22

= N o O

25

53
56
55
29
34
36
26

O NFNW

316

42 93
20 48
11 28
40 66
23 59
15 38
15 26
15 28
4 14
3 12
1 3
3 3
0 4
0 0
0 0
192 422

0.452
0.417
0.393
0.606

0.39
0.395
0.577
0.536
0.286

0.25
0.333

O O o

0.455

32
36
37
51
61
50
20
45
12

ON P WOWUL

364

148
132
121
98
91
87
67
45

[y
OoONPhUTUTO O

822

5.92
11
5.76
3.92
3.79
3.63
3.19
2.37
0.45
0.75
0.83
0.83
0.5
0.5

32.88



